UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UD05153                                          Advance                                 CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 5
Copyright © 2024 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R115-052.a
1.5MHz, 1.5A, VFB=0.6V
SYNCHRONOUS STEP-DOWN
CONVERTER
 DESCRIPTION

* ≤ 2µA Shutdown Current
* PG pin function for SOT-26 package
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
UD05153L-AF5-R UD05153G-AF5-R SOT-25 Tape Reel
UD05153L-AG6-R UD05153G-AG6-R SOT-26 Tape Reel
UD05153                                          Advance                                            CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 5
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R115-052.a
 MARKING
SOT-25 SOT-26